WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Flange B5 - Torque up to 22Nm
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB3-7-63B5 7 63B5 8 No No 1
CHB3-10-63B5 10 63B5 11 No No 1
CHB3-15-63B5 15 63B5 16 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-20-63B5 20 63B5 20 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-30-63B5 30 63B5 22 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-40-63B5 40 63B5 18 Yes Low 1
CHB3-60-63B5 60 63B5 18 Yes Low 1
CHB3-70-56B5 70 56B5 15 Yes Yes 1
Dimensions in mm
Worm and wheel gearbox
- Ratio from 7:1 to 70:1
- With B5 input flange

40
65
M6
B5
flange
WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Flange B14 - Torque up to 22Nm
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB3-7-63B14 7 63B14 8 No No 1
CHB3-10-63B14 10 63B14 11 No No 1
CHB3-15-63B14 15 63B14 16 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-20-63B14 20 63B14 20 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-30-63B14 30 63B14 22 Uncertain No 1
CHB3-40-63B14 40 63B14 18 Yes Low 1
CHB3-60-63B14 60 63B14 18 Yes Low 1
CHB3-70-56B14 70 56B14 15 Yes Yes 1
Dimensions in mm
Worm and wheel gearbox
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+

44,6
M6
2
35
65
71,1
80
52,2Ø
50
 h
8
Flange B5 - Torque up to 41Nm
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB4-7-63B5 7 63B5 22 No No 2,1
CHB4-10-63B5 10 63B5 30 No No 2,1
CHB4-14-63B5 14 63B5 29 No No 2,1
CHB4-20-63B5 20 63B5 38 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-28-63B5 28 63B5 40 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-35-63B5 35 63B5 41 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-46-63B5 46 63B5 37 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-60-63B5 60 63B5 37 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-70-63B5 70 63B5 33 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-100-63B5 100 63B5 30 Yes Yes 2,1
Dimensions in mm
Worm and wheel gearbox
Ratio from 7:1 to 100:1
- With B5 input flange

44,6
M6
2
35
65
71,1
80
52,2Ø
50
 h
8
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB4-7-63B14 7 63B14 22 No No 2,1
CHB4-10-63B14 10 63B14 30 No No 2,1
CHB4-14-63B14 14 63B14 29 No No 2,1
CHB4-20-63B14 20 63B14 38 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-28-63B14 28 63B14 40 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-35-63B14 35 63B14 41 Uncertain No 2,1
CHB4-46-63B14 46 63B14 37 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-60-63B14 60 63B14 37 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-70-63B14 70 63B14 33 Yes Low 2,1
CHB4-100-63B14 100 63B14 30 Yes Yes 2,1
Dimensions in mm
Flange B14 - Torque up to 41Nm
Worm and wheel gearbox
Ratio from 7:1 to 100:1

Ø
68
 h
8 80
,2
5
55
70 63
Ø25+RCN8
Flange B5 - Torque up to 73Nm
Dimensions in mm
Worm and wheel gearbox
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB5-7-71B5 7 71B5 40 No No 3
CHB5-10-71B5 10 71B5 49 No No 3
CHB5-14-71B5 14 71B5 57 No No 3
CHB5-18-71B5 18 71B5 52 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-24-71B5 24 71B5 67 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-28-71B5 28 71B5 73 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-36-71B5 36 71B5 61 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-45-71B5 45 71B5 65 Yes Low 3
CHB5-60-71B5 60 71B5 60 Yes Low 3
CHB5-70-63B5 70 63B5 55 Yes Low 3
CHB5-80-63B5 80 63B5 54 Yes Yes 3
CHB5-100-63B5 100 63B5 50 Yes Yes 3
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+
Disc. List -20% On request
CHB5b5

10
7
Ø
68
 h
8 80
,2
5
55
70 63
Ø25+RCN8
Max output torque
Input (at 1400rpm input) Self locking output Weight Price Each
 Part number Ratio flange (Nm) Static Dynamic (kg) 1 to 2
CHB5-7-71B14 7 71B14 40 No No 3
CHB5-10-71B14 10 71B14 49 No No 3
CHB5-14-71B14 14 71B14 57 No No 3
CHB5-18-71B14 18 71B14 52 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-24-71B14 24 71B14 67 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-28-71B14 28 71B14 73 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-36-71B14 36 71B14 61 Uncertain No 3
CHB5-45-71B14 45 71B14 65 Yes Low 3
CHB5-60-71B14 60 71B14 60 Yes Low 3
CHB5-70-63B14 70 63B14 55 Yes Low 3
CHB5-80-63B14 80 63B14 54 Yes Yes 3
CHB5-100-63B14 100 63B14 50 Yes Yes 3
Dimensions in mm
Flange B14 - Torque up to 73Nm
Worm and wheel gearbox
Ratio from 7:1 to 100:1